Open Balcony Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling System: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Electric Year built: 2015

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: 1100 MILLECENTO
RESIDENCE

Exterior material: CBS Construction, Concrete
Block With Brick

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Valet